Position

Executive Director

Programs Manager

Programs Manager

Financial Analyst

Transportation Planner

Executive Assistant

Transportation Planner

Mobility Coordinator

Office Technician

Project Manager

Commissioner - City Of

Westmorland

Commissioner - County #1

Other Positions Held Special District

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Department

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Total Wages

$170,088

$121,179

$97,671

$67,405

$61,174

$57,552

$44,077

$41,753

$34,372

$34,197

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,245

$18,996

$20,867

$14,302

$9,361

$12,138

$7,313

$6,927

$5,702

$5,394

$0

$0



Commissioner - City Of Brawley

Commissioner - County #2

Commissioner - City Of
Calipatria

Commissioner - City Of
Holtville

Commissioner -City Of El
Centro

Commissioner - City Of
Calexico

Commissioner - IId

Commissioner - City Of
Imperial

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

Imperial County
Transportation
Commission

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



