Position O	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$170,088	\$37,245
Programs Manager		Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$121,179	\$18,996
Programs Manager		Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$97,671	\$20,867
Financial Analyst		Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$67,405	\$14,302
Transportation Planner		Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$61,174	\$9,361
Executive Assistant		Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$57,552	\$12,138
Transportation Planner		Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$44,077	\$7,313
Mobility Coordinator		Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$41,753	\$6,927
Office Technician		Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$34,372	\$5,702
Project Manager		Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$34,197	\$5,394
Commissioner - City Of Westmorland		Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$0	\$0
Commissioner - County #1		Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$0	\$0

Commissioner - City Of Brawley	Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$0	\$0
Commissioner - County #2	Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$0	\$0
Commissioner - City Of Calipatria	Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$0	\$0
Commissioner - City Of Holtville	Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$0	\$0
Commissioner -City Of El Centro	Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$0	\$0
Commissioner - City Of Calexico	Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$0	\$0
Commissioner - IId	Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$0	\$0
Commissioner - City Of Imperial	Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial County Transportation Commission	\$0	\$0